Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £1.13
2. £2.69
3. £4.94
4. £1.83
5. £1.31
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Making Change (A) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. £1.13
2. £2.69
3. £4.94
4. £1.83
5. £1.31

Amount Paid Change Required

£3.87

£2.31

£0.06

£3.17

£3.69
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Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £1.62
2. £1.23
3. £1.58
4. £2.50
5. £4.76
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Making Change (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £1.62 £3.38
2. £1.23 £3.77
3. £1.58 £3.42
4. £2.50 £2.50
5. £4.76 £0.24
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Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £2.81
2. £4.56
3. £0.11
4. £2.39
5. £3.75
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Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £2.81 £2.19
2. £4.56 £0.44
3. £0.11 £4.89
4. £2.39 £2.61
S. £3.75 £1.25
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Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £3.26
2. £4.47
3. £1.41
4. £3.01
5. £3.70
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Making Change (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £3.26 £1.74
2. £4.47 £0.53
3. £1.41 £3.59
4. £3.01 £1.99
S. £3.70 £1.30
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Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £4.09
2. £2.21
3. £1.75
4. £0.76
5. £3.46
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Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £4.09 £0.91
2. £2.21 £2.79
3. £1.75 £3.25
4, £0.76 £4.24
5. £3.46 £1.54
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Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £0.82
2. £0.32
3. £2.75
4. £2.15
5. £0.44
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Making Change (F) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. £0.82
2. £0.32
3. £2.75
4. £2.15
5. £0.44

Amount Paid Change Required

£4.18

£4.68

£2.25

£2.85

£4.56
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Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £0.98
2. £1.08
3. £4.66
4. £2.51
5. £3.16
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Making Change (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £0.98 £4.02
2. £1.08 £3.92
3. £4.66 £0.34
4. £2.51 £2.49
5. £3.16 £1.84
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Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £3.37
2. £4.90
3. £3.51
4. £2.96
5. £4.27
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Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. £3.37
2. £4.90
3. £3.51
4. £2.96
5. £4.27

Amount Paid Change Required

£1.63

£0.10

£1.49

£2.04

£0.73
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Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £2.06
2. £0.04
3. £3.84
4. £0.53
5. £0.25
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Making Change (I) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. £2.06
2. £0.04
3. £3.84
4. £0.53
5. £0.25

Amount Paid Change Required

£2.94

£4.96

£1.16

£4.47

£4.75
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Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £3.91
2. £0.66
3. £1.91
4. £4.32
5. £4.13
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Making Change (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. £3.91 £1.09
2. £0.66 £4.34
3. £1.91 £3.09
4. £4.32 £0.68
5. £4.13 £0.87

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


