Mal	king	Change	(A)
	· · · · · ·		(/

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required £1.13

£5.00

1.



3. £4.94 £5.00



5. £1.31 £5.00

Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£1.13	ES Counds 5. £5.00	£3.87
2.	£2.69	Established Control of	£2.31
3.	£4.94	E.5.00	£0.06
4.	£1.83	E5.00	£3.17
5.	£1.31	Established States Stat	£3.69

Making	Change	(B)
- 0		\ /

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

£1.62 1.



2. £1.23



£1.58 3.



£2.50 4.



£4.76 5.



Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>Cc</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£1.62	£5.00	£3.38
2.	£1.23	ES Build Grands State St	£3.77
3.	£1.58	E.5 Built Guilton Show The State of the St	£3.42
4.	£2.50	ES Built Gualde State St	£2.50
5.	£4.76	E5.00	£0.24

Making Change (C)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £2.81



2. £4.56



3. £0.11



4. £2.39



5. £3.75



Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£2.81	£5.00	£2.19
2.	£4.56	E5.00	£0.44
3.	£0.11	E.5 Bailt of Gight The control of	£4.89
4.	£2.39	E5 Bails Rapper Sancian Sancian Establishment E5.000	£2.61
5.	£3.75	ES Jaunels £5.00	£1.25

Making	Change	(D)
	0	(–)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £3.26



2. £4.47



3. £1.41



4. £3.01



5. £3.70



Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Co	st of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£3.26	ES.00	£1.74
2.	£4.47	Establishment of the second of	£0.53
3.	£1.41	E5.00	£3.59
4.	£3.01	E.5.00	£1.99
5.	£3.70	E5.00	£1.30

Making	Change	(E)
		` '

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £4.09



2. £2.21



3. £1.75



4. £0.76



5. £3.46



Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Co	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£4.09	E5.00	£0.91
2.	£2.21	£5.00	£2.79
3.	£1.75	£5.00	£3.25
4.	£0.76	£5.00	£4.24
5.	£3.46	E.5 Baik Sugar	£1.54

Mal	king	Change	(F)
ivia	KIIIg	Change	(\mathbf{T})

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £0.82



2. £0.32



3. £2.75



4. £2.15



5. £0.44



Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
ivallic.	Date.	Score.

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£0.82	£5.00	£4.18
2.	£0.32	ES.00	£4.68
3.	£2.75	E5.00	£2.25
4.	£2.15	£5.00	£2.85
5.	£0.44	ESTABLE COLUMN STATE OF THE STA	£4.56

Making	Change	(G)
--------	--------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £0.98



2. £1.08



3. £4.66



4. £2.51



5. £3.16



Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£0.98	ES.00	£4.02
2.	£1.08	E5.00	£3.92
3.	£4.66	£5.00	£0.34
4.	£2.51	£5.00	£2.49
5.	£3.16	ES Pounds £5.00	£1.84

1/61	zina	Change	(TT)
Mal	king	Change	(H)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. £3.37



2. £4.90



£3.51 3.



£2.96 4.



£4.27 5.



Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£3.37	£5.00	£1.63
2.	£4.90	Esquitor State of Sta	£0.10
3.	£3.51	E.5.00	£1.49
4.	£2.96	E.5.00	£2.04
5.	£4.27	ES Suite States The states of	£0.73

Making	Change	(I)
1114111115	Change	(土)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items Amount Paid

Change Required





£0.04 2.



£3.84 3.



£0.53 4.



£0.25 5.



Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£2.06	£5.00	£2.94
2.	£0.04	Estille Suches State Suches Estille Suches	£4.96
3.	£3.84	£5.00	£1.16
4.	£0.53	£5.00	£4.47
5.	£0.25	Estable State Stat	£4.75

N / - 1_!	C1	/T)
Making	Change	(J)
		\ · /

Name:	Date:	Score:

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid 1. £3.91 £5.00 £0.66 2. £5.00 £1.91 3. £5.00 £4.32 4. £5.00 £4.13 5.

Images used according to Bank of England conditions.

£5.00

Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	£3.91	£5.00	£1.09
2.	£0.66	Esail Called State	£4.34
3.	£1.91	E5 Bailing Chapter Second Se	£3.09
4.	£4.32	ES Built Stable	£0.68
5.	£4.13	ES Sun Regular State Sta	£0.87